
PSME Faculty Office Hours
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NAME EMAIL ADDRESS DEPT LOCATION
DAY(S) OF 
THE WEEK START TIME

Alizadeh, Ramin alizadehramin@fhda.edu PHYS MLC105 M 4:50 PM - 5:30 PM

Artun, Burcak artunburcak@fhda.edu CHEM chem offices T,TH 10:15 AM - 11:15 AM

M 12:30 PM - 1:20 PM

W 2:30 PM - 3:20 PM

DA-G6 M 7:30 PM - 8:30 PM

Part-time Faculty Office 2nd floor M,W 2:30 PM - 3:15 PM

Zoom F 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

M,TH 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM

T 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

S47A M,W,T,TH 11:30 AM - 12:20 PM

Online M,W 5:30 PM - 6:15 PM

Bradley, Christopher bradleychristopher@fhda.edu MATH S55 M,W 8:00 AM - 10:00 AM

W 12:30 PM - 1:20 PM

TH 4:30 PM - 5:20 PM

Cheng, Alex chengalex@fhda.edu MATH S55 M,W,TH 2:45 PM - 3:45 PM

Cichanski, Marek cichanskimarek@fhda.edu GEOL S-15a M,W 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Artun, Mehmet artunmehmet@fhda.edu PHYS S55

Bourgoub, Hassan Bourgoubhassan@fhda.edu MATH

Chang, Ching-Yee changchingyee@fhda.edu PHYS S13

Bairu, Semere bairusemere@fhda.edu CHEM

Balm, Cheryl balmcheryl@fhda.edu MATH S-55
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SC1226 M 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

W 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM

TH 10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

SC1226 TH 2:45 PM - 4:15 PM

Devogelaere, Charles devogelaerecharles@fhda.edu MATH Zoom T,TH 8:45 PM - 9:15 PM

s16 M

T

W 1:00 PM - 1:25 PM

DiLeonardo, Christopher dileonardochris@fhda.edu GEOL Zoom,By Appointment T,TH 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Du, Paul dupaul@fhda.edu MATH Zoom TH 5:00 PM - 5:50 PM

Ermut, Gorkem ermutgorkem@fhda.edu CHEM SC1102 Second Floor F 1:20 PM - 3:20 PM

Fischer, Rani ranifisc@gmail.com MATH S55 T,TH 9:30 AM - 10:25 AM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Ganeshalingam, Usha ganeshalingamusha@fhda.edu MATH Zoom T,TH 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Ghorbani, Niloofar ghorbaniniloofar@fhda.edu MATH Zoom M,W 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

12:30 PM - 1:20 PM

S13

S43 Student Success Center

Dickson, Stephanie dicksonstephanie@fhda.edu PHYS

Francis, Ronald francisronald@fhda.edu PHYS M,TH

Deming, Christopher demingchristopher@fhda.edu CHEM S55
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Ghori, Abdul ghoriabdul@fhda.edu MATH Campus Tutorial Center T,TH 2:50 PM - 3:50 PM

Guerrero, Salvador guerrerosalvador@fhda.edu MATH Zoom T,TH 8:45 PM - 9:15 PM

Hibbs, Luke hibbsluke@fhda.edu MATH Zoom T,TH 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Hwang, Daniel hwangdaniel@fhda.edu ENGR S42 T,TH 6:15 PM - 6:30 PM

Ison, Millia isonmillia@fhda.edu MATH Zoom M,W 9:00 AM - 10:40 AM

James, Bridget jamesbridget@fhda.edu MET Canvas,Email W 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Jimenez, John jimenezjohn@fhda.edu MATH Zoom F 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Judson, Zack judsonzack@fhda.edu MATH G5 T,TH 9:00 AM - 10:50 AM

Kapur, Renuka kapurrenuka@fhda.edu MATH Zoom W,M 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Karpishin, Timothy karpishintimothy@fhda.edu CHEM Zoom M,W 7:00 PM - 7:50 PM

ADM 119 T 3:45 PM - 4:15 PM

Zoom,Email 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM

PST Village Space S55 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

PLT 3:45 PM - 4:15 PM

Khazeni, Kasra khazenikasra@fhda.edu PHYS Zoom F 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Khosravi, Mehrdad khosravimehrdad@fhda.edu MATH S16 M,W 8:45 PM - 9:10 PM

Ky, Teck kyteck@fhd.edu MATH MLC108 T 6:20 PM - 7:05 PM

TH
ASTRKepple, Caitlin kepplecaitlinmarie@fhda.edu
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Lane, Leah laneleah@fhda.edu MATH Zoom,Canvas TH 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

M

W

Leclerc, Margarete Leclercmargarete@fhda.edu CHEM SC1200 T,TH 1:00 PM - 2:20 PM

Liang, Jie liangjie@fhda.edu CHEM Zoom M 8:30 PM - 9:30 PM

Zoom M,T 8:00 AM - 9:15 AM

S75b F 11:10 AM - 12:00 PM

S44a M,W 12:30 PM - 1:20 PM

Zoom T,TH 5:30 PM - 6:20 PM

Lumangtad, Liezel lumangtadliezel@fhda.edu CHEM Zoom M,W 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

M,T,W 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

TH 3:30 PM - 4:20 PM

M,T 1:30 PM - 2:45 PM

W 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

Manickam, Sathish manickamsathish@fhda.edu ENGR Zoom,By Appointment T,TH 8:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Zoom,Email M 7:30 PM - 8:45 PM

Zoom T 4:00 PM - 5:15 PM

Laubner, David laubnerdavid@fhda.edu PHYS Zoom 4:00 PM - 4:50 PM

Lien, Amanda lienamanda@fhda.edu MATH

Lopez, Richard lopezrichard@fhda.edu MATH

Luna, Eduardo lunaeduardo@fhda.edu PHYS S56A

Mailhot, James mailhotjames@fhda.edu MATH E35b

Markus, Lisa markuslisa@fhda.edu MATH
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Chemistry office space 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

S46 5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Mastrapa, Rachel mastraparachel@fhda.edu ASTR Zoom M,W 10:00 AM - 10:50 AM

Maxwell, James Maxwelljames@fhda.edu CHEM SC1 second Floor T,TH 4:00 PM - 4:50 PM

Mesh, Lisa meshlisa@fhda.edu MATH S-43 M,T,W,TH 12:30 PM - 1:20 PM

11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

S48A M,W 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM

By Appointment T,TH 2:00 PM - 10:00 PM

M,W 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

T,TH 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Naddaf, Alireza naddafali@fhda.edu PHYS Zoom T,TH 4:40 PM - 5:30 PM

Newton, David newtondavid@fhda.edu PHYS S13 TH 2:30 PM - 3:20 PM

Nguyen, Duc nguyenducq@fhda.edu MATH Zoom T,TH 8:45 PM - 9:15 PM

S76c M,W 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

Email,Zoom,Canvas,By Appointment T,TH 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Zoom M,W,TH 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

S-76d T 1:00 PM - 1:50 PM
Nguyen, Vinhkha nguyenvinh@fhda.edu MATH

Mullens, Alicia mullensalicia@fhda.edu MET

Muzzi, Cinzia muzzicinzia@fhda.edu CHEM SC1224

Nguyen, Vinh nguyenvinh2@fhda.edu MATH

millerchad@fhda.edu CHEM SC1222 W

Martinovic, Valerija martinovicvaleria@fhda.edu CHEM T,TH

Miller, Chad
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Peterson, Eric petersoneric@fhda.edu ASTR Zoom W 4:00 PM - 4:50 PM

Phan, Phuong phanphuongq@fhda.edu MATH Zoom,Email,By Appointment M,W 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

Rafati, Saied rafatisaied@fhda.edu ENGR S55 M,T,W,TH 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Rashid, Nahrin rashidnahrin@fhda.edu MATH Zoom T 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Rudolf, Howard rudolfhoward@fhda.edu MATH Zoom M,W 5:45 PM - 6:15 PM

M,W

TH

M,W

T,TH

Segan, Jelena seganjelena@fhda.edu MATH S 55 M,W,TH 10:00 AM - 10:55 AM

Serboi, Suzana serboisuzana@fhda.edu MATH Zoom,By Appointment T,TH 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

TH 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM

S16-A M 11:30 AM - 12:30 PM

T

W

TH

Sales, Parviz parvizsales@fhda.edu MATH MLC112, By Appointment

Shariatmadari, Reza shariatmadarireza@fhda.edu MATH Zoom

6:15 PM - 6:45 PM

Sega, Lucian segalucian@fhda.edu MATH Zoom 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

T

Shi, Kejian shikejian@fhda.edu MATH
Zoom,Canvas
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Showalter, Laura showalterlaura@fhda.edu CHEM Canvas,Email,By Appointment W,M 9:10 PM - 10:00 PM

Shukla, Neelam shuklaneelam@fhda.edu MATH Canvas,Zoom W 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM

Srinath, Srikar srinathsrikar@fhda.edu ASTR Zoom,Canvas,Email,By Appointment M,W 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Stachnick, Gregory StachnickGregory@fhda.edu MATH MLC-108 T,W 11:45 AM - 12:45 PM

T 11:00 AM - 12:10 PM

W,TH 10:30 AM - 11:35 AM

MLC109 M,T,W,TH 8:00 AM - 8:30 AM

Zoom TH 12:00 PM - 1:50 PM

M,W 11:45 AM - 12:30 PM

TH 11:45 AM - 12:15 PM

T 2:30 PM - 5:20 PM

TH 4:30 PM - 5:20 PM

Ulyanov, Sergey ulyanovsergey@fhda.edu CHEM S57 T,TH 12:45 PM - 1:45 PM

Vanderpoel, Misako van_der_poelmisako@fhda.edu MATH E33 T,TH 6:15 PM - 6:40 PM

S55 12:50 PM - 1:20 PM

MLC113 6:20 PM - 7:00 PM

turbainadiia@fhda.edu MATH S45

MATH S12A

Ulbricht, Megan ulbrichtmegan@fhda.edu PHYS S13

Viswanadha, Yogeswari viswanadhayogeswari@fhda.edu MATH T,TH

Taylor, Roderic taylorroderic@fhda.edu

Tran, Danny trandanny@fhda.edu MATH

Turbai, Nadiia
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SC 1206 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

FOR 1 5:25 PM - 6:00 PM

Wilcox, Allan wilcoxallan@fhda.edu CHEM Zoom TH 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Zoom,By Appointment M 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

PST Village T,TH 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Yuksek, Zuleyha yuksekzuleyha@fhda.edu PHYS S55 M,TH 1:30 PM - 2:30 PM

1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

6:15 PM - 6:45 PM

MLC 105 3:30 PM - 3:55 PM

3:00 PM - 3:30 PM

F 9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

Yarahmadi, Fatemeh yarahmadifatemeh@fhda.edu MATH

Zhang, Linlin zhanglinlin@fhda.edu MATH

MLC 109

Zoom

M,W

T,TH

Wang, Xiao wangxiao@fhda.edu CHEM M,W


	Intermediate

